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ZAMANSIZ KZLER
BIRAKAN TASARIMLARIN BKR ¢ KZGKSK VAR

THERE IS A LINE OF DESIGNS
THAT LEAVE TIMELESS TRACES

HER ¢ KBK BKR{EYK! N! NBAK BANGICIH

HER DESEN, BK RDUYGUNUN KR DE S K

USTALIKLA Kk L ENMRKEENLE TASARLANMI BK R K KYE
KENDKK Z KMKEAK KAMA YALLERLE B K RARAYA GE T K R&KRUZ
VAR OLMANIN EN G! ZEIYOLU, ¢ KBKL ERIKEBIRAKMAKTIR
ZAMANSIZ K Z L ERRAKAN TASARIML ARIN B K Rt K B K S XAR!

EVERY LINE IS THE BEGINNING OF A STORY

EVERY PATTERN IS THE EXPRESSION OF AN EMO TION

A STORY CAREFULLY CRAFTED WITH MASTERY, DESIGNED
WITH CARE WE BRING OUR OWN TRACE TOGETHER WITH
OTHER DREAMS THE MOST BEAUTIFUL WAY OF EXISTENCE
IS LEAVING TRACES WITH LINES DESIGNS THAT MAKE

ENDURING IMPRESSIONS HAVE AN AUTHENTIC LINE!




BKEN,YAKAM ALANLARINI
DY¥N! kT! REN BKR TASARIM

ANLAYIkINI BENKMSER...

Biz, t a s a rsadece hir estetik meselesio | ma d éd yérr@mandai k|1 evsel | i k,
iyil evetiri me | ebbgtl g mll gerheekiti injainré gl @ rs @ zsahiplénmek,

Bieni - sadece g ¢ zieé y yaeatmak d e | ihédr detayda i k | ebir yemilik sunmak

demektir Tasakgit ¢dro¢nniék t ye ilerletnek a d € nBen, herkesinhay at énda
anlam yaratan, k o | awe kanfor s aj | &y a mtdsalar.

Biz, ideal t a s a r l@enrévike, ve ihtiyaca - ° z @labilmesini hedefleriz. T a s a the&r mé
alandai y i | e kftoinrknseiky, o n eve hekkese¢ u Irankeddt @lbma g met i ri z.

Bu yolda, y e n i fikirliimiz ve s é n éa K a&tmaés ar é ml wa €@ alnd ar éné
daha y a k a n a lbah& iestetik ve daha i k| e halee getirme misyonunu

¢Sstl eniBjeomlarak, t as ar sadeeéen me k anlildaf éylak a midar &
gé¢zel |l exitniarndéiyjoir nue

BKEN EMBRACES A DESIGN
APPROACH THAT TRANSFORMS

LIVING SPACES...

We believe that design is not only an aesthetic matter, but also should integrate with
functionality, improvement, and accessibility. For Bien, embracing design means more than just
creating beautiful things. Instead, it means providing functional innovation in every detail. In
order to transform and advance design culture, Bien designs products that create meaning in
everyone's life, providing ease and comfort.

We aim for the ideal design to be a solution for every taste and need. We produce to
improve and functionalize design in every area, making it accessible to everyone.

On this journey, with our innovative ideas and boundary-pushing designs, we undertake the
mission to make living spaces more livable, aesthetic, and functional. At Bien, we believe
that design not only beautifies spaces but also enhances lives.




SU:
YAKAMIN
TAKENDKSK

Biz, suyun sadece bir kaynak o | ma d Biljly@uz,&a y rzaamanday a K a mé n
takendi si é

S¢rder dirgelecekiinrieteneki - k ar dird eek i-lad e kK é Pk auzréa k| ar énén
k or un mnaansaéc & yalba i k al au&rnétesiderinde g ¢ n ¢ @ k | a5bénk

met r eskyy pr étekéape r e tproseslerindek ul | ab €y by ¢ 2 &#200 geri

d°ng¢ks¢afi | éyor uz.

GELECEK NESKLLERE,
YAKANABKBKR)! NW K¢ KNé

WATER:
THE VERY ESSENCE
OF LIFE

We know that water is not merely a resource but the very essence
of life...

We are committed to working diligently to build a sustainable future... To preserve
water resources, we purify and reuse approximately 25,000 cubic meters of water
per day in our water treatment plants at our factories, ensuring 100% recycling.

FOR FUTURE GENERATIONS,
FOR A SUSTAINABLE WORLD...




RUH

Dojaunlanekadari ki rydgs aal@izl ddkgr.iOgunu kendi
kur al b aryazamave onunlad i | egibiioynar. Bien ruhunun © z de
d o] abuéleavucas €] mayan,
séneéer | and &r & |kdniiia yeaileyen ve h i - diaindarda girmeyen
g¢ Cc ¢theey anBaruh, bizes éneéerlt argémimeg ¢ d¢él eri mi zI1 e
hareket etme ve bu a n | a y & ielt @esaretini verir.

Biz, konfora | a n é @ & & B & oeaaretiyle hareket edebilen,
d o] aanggn - Isenbollerinden biriyle ay muwut a Kk éBué z .
y¢zdetnandayat as€&apfaledridla, hayall erin
geni kKl eyebil diyjydap&rlézs;de ¢retim

Bizim i - sadece g ° r ¢ olmak d e jduylumsanabilmek e sast er .

SPIRIT

Nature will have its own way, no matter how much you cooperate with it. It
writes the game according to its own rules and plays with it as it wishes. The
essence of the Bien Spirit is based on this elusive, unlimited, constantly self-

renewing and non-standardized power of nature. This spirit gives us the
courage to see beyond borders, to act on our instincts and to produce with this
understanding.

We have the same spirit as one of the most powerful symbols of nature, which
can act with the courage to step out of its comfort zone. That's why we
produce not within the limits created by standards, but to the extent that

dreams can expand.

For us, it is essential not only to be visible but also to be perceived.

Therefore, each Bien acquires its true meaning in the soul of the person it
connects with.




ALFABETIK
INDEKS

ABELLA 79
ADELA 92
ADONIS o1
ALBA 258
ALBERO 205
ALEXIX 47
ALIN 93
ALYSSA 160
AMAZONITE 46
ANCONA 197
ANTI ASIT 182- 183
ANTICATTO 241
ANTIQUECARRARA 8081
ARCH 49- 115
ARCIDES 142143
ARISTO 48
ARNO 177
ASTORIA 94-95
ATELIER 229
AVANOS 184
BARBERA 161
BELGIUM STONE 162163267
BELITA 50-51
BELLATRIX 53
BENGAL 236237
BERGAMA 244
BETON 141
BIANCA 52
BLACK ONYX 55
BLACK STAR 130-131
BOHO 145
BONA DEA 132133
BOND 245
BOSCO 215
BRANO 246
BRAVAS 136
BRILLO 247
CADORE 207
CALACATTA MARMI 9
CAPPADOCIA 97
CASORIA 144
CASTA 190
CATALPA 206
CHAKRA 147
CHARLOTTE 54

CHESTER 164
CHESTERPATCHWORK 164
CLEOPATRA 20-21
CLINKER 181
CONCEPT 126129
COUNTRY 216
CRAG 146
DARKNESS 57
DARWIN 56
DESTINY 75
DORA 165
DOVE 255
ELEGANZA 217
ETERNA 185
FAIR 191
FAMOUS 186187
FENIX 218
FORTUNA 238
FRAXINUS 208
FREDDO 42
FRESNO 178
GAUDI 249
GEO WOOD 202
GOBLIN 209
GORDION 45-82
GRAND 188189
GRASSIAND 149
GRETA 179
HAMPTON 134135
HELEN 83
HELIOS 98-99
HERRINGWO OD 210
HIMALAYA 5859
HOMEY 211
HORMIGONMOLDE 148
HYPNOS 61
IMPERIAL 116
IROKO

JOYA

JUNO

219

239
250-251

KALLOS

KAPTEYN

KARYA
KLEIN

LA VITA
LARIX

LAS PALMAS
LEXA

LIMRA

LOGS
LORETO
LUCA
LUSSO
LUZON

MADERO
MAGELLAN
MAGGEE
MAGNIFIQUE
MANHATTAN

MARINELA
MARMOL

MARVEL
MARVY
MAXI

MIA
MILENARIO
MINIMO

M IR AN DA
MIRKO
MODELLATO
MOOD

NAPOLI

NA T UNA VWU UL

NEBBIOSO
NELIDA
NEROLI
NEVA
NEWPORT
NILE
NOMERLES
NORDEN
NUVOLA

137

151
198199
220

100
201
138139
84

150
221
166

76

22-23
60

212
167

117
24-25
266

62

101

102

103
118

43

222
242

63
104-105
243
252-253

78
223
26-27
85

7
119
28-29
154155
64-65
224
106

OASIS 108109
ODIN 86
OLBIA 66
OLIVIA 256-257
OLMO 225
ORFE 248
PALAZZO 67
PALMER 203
PAMFILYA 152- 153
PARIS 107
PARISIAN 87
PAROS 180
PASTEL 259
PERA 192
PETRA 88
PICASSO 230
PIEGATO 68
QUARK 156157
QUARTZ 168- 268- 269
RIVA 121
ROCK CANDY 159
ROOT 30-31
RUSTIC ART 34-35
SAKURA 204
SALAMANCA 226
SALT CAVE 69
SALUS 158
SANTE 110111
SAVOY 200
SEMPRE 169
SEMPREJUNIOR 170171
SILVA 196
SLANA 32-33
STACY 213
STAR 260
STAR LINE 112
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
STRATO 37
STUART 214
SUPER 240
SWAN 70

TEADORA
TERRA
TIANA
TIFFANY

TIGER
TSUGA

TU ANA
TURIN

TW ILLIGHT
TWIST

URBAN

VALDEZ
VALOR

VEGA
VERONA
VERSAILLES
VESTA

VIGO
VIOLETA
VOID

WALTER
WHISPER
WHITE STAR
WILBUR

YOGA WOOD

ZENITH
ZIGANA

172173
193

90

261

71

227

174

44
234-235
263

175

38-39
112
72
12C
40-41
254
114
17¢
14C

122-12=
262
130131
73

22¢

74
231



T R

N DEKSI

SPECIES
INDE X

MAX] 118
MIA 43

MERMER MIRAND A 63
MARBLEA 79 MIRK O 104
ADEL A 92 NAPOLI 78
ADONIS 91 NEBBIOSO 26
ALEXIX 47 NELID A 85
ALIN 93 NEROLI 77
AMAZ ONITE 46 NEV A 119
ANTIQUE CARRARA 80 NEW PORT 28
ARCH 49-115 NOMERLES 64
ARIST O 48 NUV OL A 106
ASTORIA 94 O ASIS 108
BELITA 50 ODIN 86
BELL ATRIX 53 OLBIA 66
BIANCA 52 PAL AZZ O 67
BLACK ONYX S5 PARIS 107
CALACATTA MARMI 96 PARISIAN 87
CAPP ADOCIA 97 PETRA &
CHARL O TTE 54 PIEGATO e
CLE OP A TRA 20 RIV A 2
DARK NESS 57 ROO T =

56 34
D ARW IN RUSTIC ART

75 69
DESTINY SALT CAVE

42 110
FREDDO SANTE i
GORDION 4582 SL ANA

83 112
HELEN STAR LINE

98 36-89
HELIOS s STATUARIO GO YA o
HIMAL AYA STRATO

61 70
HYPNOS SW AN

116 90
IMPERIAL TIANA
LA VITA 100 TIGER [

84 44
LEXA 76 TURIN .
LUCA 2 VALDEZ o
LUSSO 0 VAL OR =
LUZON 117 VE GA 120
MA GGEE 24 VERONA 40
MA GNIFIQUE - VERSAILLES i
MARINEL A - VIGO 127
MARMOL 100 W AL TER 73
MARVEL 103 W ILBUR 74
MARV Y ZENITH

TAL / BET ON
ST ONE / CONCRETE

AL YSSA
ANTI ASIT
ARCIDES
ARNO
AVANOS
BARBERA
BELGIUM STONE
BET ON
BOHO
BONA DEA
BRA VAS
CASORIA
CASTA
CHAK RA
CHESTER

CHESTER PATCH WORK

CLINK ER
CONCEPT
CRAG

DORA
ETERNA
FAIR
FAMOUS
FRESNO
GRAND
GRASSL AND
GRETA
HAMPT ON
HORMIGON MOLDE
KALL OS
KAPTEYN
LAS PALMAS
LIMRA
LORET O

MA GELL AN
NILE
PAMFIL YA
PAROS
PERA

QU ARK

QU ARTZ
ROCK CANDY

160
182
142
177
184
161
162
141
145
132
136
144
190
147
164
164

126128
146
165
185

186
178
188
149
179
134
148
137

138
150
166
167
154
152
180
192
156
168
159

SAL US 158
SEMPRE 169
SEMPRE JUNIOR 170
TEADORA 172
TERRA 193
TU ANA 174
URBAN 175
VIOLET A 176
VOID 140
WHITE&BL ACK STAR 130
AHLAP
WOOD
ALBERO 205
ANC ONA 197
ATELIER 229
BOSCO 215
CADORE 207
CATALP A 206
COUNTRY 216
ELE GANZA 217
FENIX 218
FRAXINUS 208
GEO WOOD 202
GOBLIN 209
HERRINGW OOD 210
HOMEY 211
IROK O 219
KARY A 198199
KLEIN 2
LARIX 201
LOGS 221
MADERO 212
MILENARIO eee

223
NA TURA WOOD
NORDEN .

225
OLMO 208
PALMER
PICASSO 2=

204
SAK URA

226
SAL AMANCA

200
SAVOY

196
SILVA

213

STACY

STU ART 214
TSUGA 227
YOGA WOOD 228
ZIGANA 231
Mk K S

MIX

ALBA 258
ANTICATTO 241
BENGAL 236-237
BERGAMA 244
BOND 245
BRANO 246
BRILL O 247
DO VE 255
FORTUNA 238
GA UDI 249
JO YA 239
JUNO 250
MINIMO 242
MODELL ATO 243
MOOD 252
OLIVIA 256
ORFE 248
PASTEL 259
STAR 220
SUPER 240
TIFF ANY 261
TWILLIGHT RS TE
TW IST 263
VESTA 254
WHISPER 262
20MM

20MM

BELGIUM STONE 267
MANHA TTAN 266
QU ARZT 268 269



EBAT
N DEKSI

TEK Nk KPORSELEN
KAROL ARI

TE CHNICAL PORCEL AIN TILES

120x180

BLACK STAR 130131
CLEOPATRA 20-21
CONCEPT 126129
LUSSO 22-23
MAGNIFIQUE 24-25
NEBBIOSO 26-27
NEWPORT 28-29
ROOT 30-31
RUSITIC AR 34-35
SLANA 32-33
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
STRATO 37
TWILLIGHT 234-235
VALDEZ 3839
VERSAILLES 40-41
WHITE STAR 130131
100x1 00

BONA DEA 132133
BRAVAS 136
FREDDO 42
GORDION 45-82
HAMPT ON 134135
KALLOS 137
LAS PALMAS 138139
MIA 22
NEWPORT 28-29
ROOT 30-31
SILVA 196
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
TURIN 44
VOID 140
80x80

ANCONA 197
ARISTO 48
KARYA 198199
SAVOY 200
45x90x2 - 60x60x2

BELGIUM STONE 162-163- 267
MANHATTAN 266
NATURA WOOD 223
QUARTZ 168- 268- 269

60x120

30x120 BASAMAK LAR STEPS

ALEXIX
AMAZONITE
ARCH
ARCIDES
ARISTO
BELLATRIX
BENGAL

BETON

BLACK ONYX
BLACK STAR
BOHO

BONA DEA
CASORIA
CHAKRA
CHARLOTTE
CLEOPATRA
CONCEPT
CRAG
DARKNESS
DARWIN
FORTUNA
GRASSIAND
HAMPTON
HIMALAYA
HORMIGONMOLDE
HYPNOS
JOYA
KAPTEYN
LARIX

LAS PALMAS
LIMRA
LUZON
MAGNIFIQUE
MARINE LA
MIA
MIR AN DA
NEWPORT
NILE
NOMERLES
OLBIA
PALAZZO
PAMFILYA
PIEGATO
QUARK
ROCK CANDY
ROOT

SALT CAVE
SALUS
SLANA
STATUARIO GO YA
STRATO
SUPER

SWAN

TIGER

47
46
49- 115
142-143
48

53
236-237
141

52

55
130131
145
132133
144
147

54
20-21
126129
146

57

56

238
149
134135
58-59
148

61

239

151
201

138139
150
60
24-25
62

43

63
2829
154155
64-65
66

67
152- 153
68
156157
159
30-31
69
158
3233
36-89
37
240
70

71

TURIN
VALDEZ

VEGA
WHITE STAR
WILBUR

ZENITH

60x60 - 61x6 1 - 30x60

ABELLA
ALBERO
ALYSSA
ANTICATTO
ANTIQUE CARRARA
ARCH
ARCIDES
AVANOS
BARBERA
BELGIUM STONE
BENGAL
BERGAMA
BETON
BLACK STAR
BONA DEA
BOND
BRANO
BRILLO
CHESTER
CLINKER
CONCEPT
DESTINY
DORA
DOVE
FAMOUS
GEO WOOD
GRAND
GRASSIAND
HAMPTON
HELEN
HORMIGONMOLDE
HYPNOS
IMPERIAL
LEXA
LIMRA
LORETO
LUCA
MAGELLAN
MAGGEE
MAGNIFIQUE
MAXI
NELIDA
NEROLI
NEVA

NILE

ODIN
OLBIA
OLIVIA
ORFE
PALMER

38-39
72

73
74

79

205
160
241
80-81
49-115
142143
184
161

162-163- 267

236-237
244
141

130-131

132133
245
246
247
164
181

126129

75
165

255
186187

202
188189
149
134135

83

148

61
116

84

150
166

76

167
117
24-25
118

85

77

119
154155
86

66
256-257
248
203

PAMFILYA 150- 153
P ARISIAN 87
PAROS 180
PETRA 88
QUARTZ 168- 268- 269
RI N 121
SAKURA 204
SEMPRE 169
STATUARIO GOYA 36-89
SUPER 240
TEADORA 172173
TIANA 90
TUANA 174
URBAN 175
VERONA 120
VIOLETA 176
WALTER 122123
WHITE STAR 130131
PORSELEN KAROL ARI
PORCEL AIN TILES

50x50

ARNO 177
CADORE 206
CATALPA 206
CHESTER 164
CHESTERPATCHWORK 164
FRAXINUS 208
FRESNO 178
GOBLIN 209
GRETA 179
HERRINGWOOD 210
HOMEY 211
MADERO 212
MINIMO 242
MODELLATO 243
STACY 213
STUART 214
20x120

BOSCO 21E
COUNTRY 21€
ELEGANZA 217
FENIX 218
IR O KO 21¢
KLEIN 22C
[ROIEES! 221
MILENARIO 222
NATURA WOOD 223
NORDEN 224
OLMO 225
SALAMANCA 226
TSUGA 227
YOGA WOOD 228
15x60

ATELIER 229
PICASSO 230
ZIGANA 231

DUV AR VE YER KAROL ARI

WALL AND FL OOR TILES

40x120

ABELLA
ANTIQUE CARRARA
AVANOS
BERGAMA

BOND

BRANO

BRILLO

ETERNA
FAMOUS
GORDION
GRAND

HELEN

LEXA

NELIDA

ODIN

ORFE

PARISIAN

PETRA
STATUARIO GOYA
TIANA

30x90 - 45x45

ADELA
ADONIS
ALIN
ASTORIA
BENGAL
BRANO
BRILLO
CALACATTA MARMI
CAPPADOCIA
CASTA
DOVE
FAIR
FAMOUS
GAUDI
HELIOS
JUNO

LA VITA
MARMOL
MARVEL
MARVY
M IR KO
MOOD
NUVOLA
OASIS
PARIS
PERA
SANTE
STAR LINE
TERRA
VALOR
VESTA
VIGO

79
80-81
184
244
245
246
247
185
186-187
45-82
188-189
83

84

85

86

248

87

88
36-89
90

92

91

93
94-95
236-237
246
247

96

97

190

255

191
186187
249
98-99
250-251
100

101

102

103
104-105
252-253
106
108-109
107

192
110111
112

193

113
254
114

30x60 - 40x40

ABELLA
ARCH
BRANO
BRILLO
DOVE
GRASSIAND
IMPERIAL
MAGGEE
MAXI
NEVA
OLIVIA
PAROS
RIVA
VERONA
WALTER

33x33 - 19,7x19,7

ALBA

ANTI ASIT
PASTEL
SEMPREJUNIOR
STAR

TIFFANY
WHISPER

14,2x16,4 -30x40

TWIST

79
49-115
246

247

255

148

11€

117

118

11¢
256-257
180

121

120
122123

25€

182- 182
25€
170171
26C

261

262

263
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CLEOPATRA \

120180 an TP FL R V* MOHS5,5
48x716

60120 cm TP FL R V2@ MOHS5,5
24x486
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12080 am
48x716




MAGNIFIQUE

12080 am TP FL R V3 MOHS55
48x716 TP FL R V2 MOHS55
60120 cm TP FL R V¥ MOHS55
24x486
60x60 am TP FL R V¥ MOHS55
24x246

24 25



CaEioso

\

. ;
L 1\

-

120480 an R enSe
2exree




TP FL R V3@ MOHS5,5
TP FL R V3@ MOHS5,5
TP FL R V2@ MOHS5,5

NEWPORT

1204180 am
48x716
100x100 am
40x4006
60120 cm
24x486




ROOT

CREMA

Root crema renginin sadece 60x120 eb at &

bul unmaktadér .

Theroot crema color hasonly asize of 60x120.

SILVER

:
TP FL R V® MOHS55

120180 am

48x716

100x100  an

TP FL R V¥ MOHS55

40x406

TP FL R V3 MOHS55

60120 cm

24x486

31

30



120180 an TP FL R V2 MOHS5,5
48x716

60120 am TP FL R V2 MOHS5,5
24x486




RUSTIC ART
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RUSTIC ART
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120180 an
48x716

TP FL R V3 MOHS5,5
TP FL R V3 MOHS5,5
SL FL R V3 MOHS5,5
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STATUARIO GOYA S agnE A SRR STRATO

120d80 am R V3 MOHS5,5
48x716

100x100 am
40x406

60120 om
24x486

Gb6l an
24x246

60x60 am ; X o - Z \ 120480 am TP FL R V4 MOHS55
24x246 pe o ! “ e ¥ : : o 48x716

ST @ R V2 MOHS5 o s o ; ‘ = ¥ 8 " 60120 om TP FL R V3 MOHS55
12x246 TP MRV 2 : ~ s g Z - Vs 74 ; : ‘ 24%x486




120180 an TP FL R V2 MOHS5,5
48x716

60120 am TP FL R V2 MOHS5,5
24x486




VERSAILLES

A FACE

TP FL R V2 MOHS5,5

48x716

41

40



FREDDO

100x100 am TP FL R V2 MOHS55
40x4006

42

100x100 an TP FL R V@ MOHS55
40x400
60x120 am TP FL R V@ MOHS55
24x486



TURIN GORDION

GRIGREY BONE

VIZON

GR®WIDGREY

100x100 cm TP FL R V@ MOHS55

40x406

60120 cm TP FL R V@ MOHS6 100x100 cm TP M R V3 MOHSB
24%x486 40x400

44 45



AMAZONITE

ALEXIX

LJ

60120 cm TP FL R V3@ MOHS5,5
24x486

60420 cm TP FL R V3 MOHS55
24x486

46 e



ARISTO ARCH

GRIGREY A¢ | IGRKIGHTGREY

VK ZOMINK

GRIGREY

: *‘."

: N\
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A -
A \
\
-
. R
v. .
=
80x80 am TP M R V3 MOHS55
31x316
60120 am TP FL R V@ MOHS5,5
24x486
48

6020 om TP FL R V3 MOHS55
24x486

6060 am TP FL R V® MOHS55
24x246 TP G R V3

49
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BELITA

60120 am




BELLATRIX

BIANCA

TP FL R V2 MOHS55

60x120 om

TP FL R V3@ MOHS5,5

60120 cm

24x486

24x486

53

52



CHARLOTTE BLACK ONYX

60120 cm TP FL R V3@ MOHS5,5
24x486

60420 cm TP FL R V3 MOHS55
24x486

54 55



DARWIN DARKNESS

GRIGREY VK ZOMINK

TAUPE ANTRASANTHRACITE

60120 cm TP FL R V® MOHS5 60x120 om TP FL R V® MOHS55
24x486 TP FL R V® MOHS55 24x486

56 57



